8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

18/16 Schedule for Springfield Mass

Three Sheets U18s play the first day

BT Vs Buffalo U18--U18
Oakland vs Philly--U18
LA vs St Louis--U18
Phoenix v TPH--U18
Columbus Vs Philly--U18
Dallas Vs St Louis--U18
Ramoage Vs TPH--U18

Oakland Vs Buffalo--U18
BT Vs Comcast--U18

LA Kings Vs Stover--U18
Phoenix Vs St Louis--U18
Columbus V Comcast-16
Dallas Vs Fury-16
Rampage vs Stover-16

Oakland Vs Boston--U18
BT Vs Philly--U18

LA vs TPH--U18

Phoenix Vs Milwaukee--U18
Columbus Vs Philly--U16
Dallas vs St Louis --U16
Rampage vs TPH--U16

BT vs Comcast--ul6
Oakland vs Buffalo--ul6
Rampage vs Fury--ul6
Phoenis vs St Louis--ul6
Columbus vs Buffalo--ul6
Dallas vs Stover--ul16
Rampage vs St Louis--ul6

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8:30am
10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

U16 are highlighted by yellow

Clev Vs Boston--U18

Honda V Pittsburgh--U18
Tbirds vs Milwaukee--U18
BT Vs Boston--U18
Oakland vs Pittsburgh--U18
LA vs Milwaukee--U18
Phoenix Vs Fury--U18

Honda vs Boston--U18
Clev Vs Philly--ul8
Tbirds Vs TPH--u18
BT V Buffalo-16
Oakland vs Philly-16
LA Vs St Louis-16
Phoenix Vs TPH-16

Honda vs Comcast--U18
Clev vs Pitts--U18

Tbirds Vs Fury--U18

BT Vs Boston--U16

Oakland Vs Pitts--U16

LA Kings Vs Milwaukee--U16
Phoenix Vs Fury--U16

Clev vs Philly--u16

Honda vs Boston--ul6

LA Kings vs Stover--ul6
BT vs Philly--ul16

Oakland vs Boston--ul6
LA Kings vs TPH--u16
Phoenix vs Milwaukee--ul6

8:45am
10:45am
12:45pm
2:45pm
4:45pm
6:45pm

8:45am
10:45am
12:45pm
2:45pm
4:45pm
6:45pm

8:45am
10:45am
12:45pm
2:45pm
4:45pm
6:45pm

8:45am
10:45am
12:45pm
2:45pm
4:45pm
6:45pm

Friday October 11
Columbus V Comcast--U18
Dallas V Fury--U18
Rampage Vs Stover--U18
Clev vs Comcast--U18
Honda V Buffalo--U18
Tbirds vs Stover--U18

Saturday October 12
Dallas vs Milwaukee--U18
Columbus Vs Pitts--U18
Rampage Vs Fury--U18
Clev vs Boston-16

Honda vs Pittsburgh-16
Tbirds vs Milwaukee-16

Sunday October 13
Columbus vs Buffalo--U18
Dallas Vs Stover--U18
Rampage vs St Louis--U18
Clev vs Comcast--U16
Honda vs Buffalo--U16
Tbirds vs Stover--U16

Monday October 14
Columbus Vs Pitts--U16
Dallas vs Milwaukee--U16
Tbirds vs TPH--u16

Clev Vs Pitts--ul16

Honda vs Comcast--ul6
Tbirds vs Fury--ul6













































BT

Pitts
Stover
Phoenix

Buffalo

Clev
Tbirds
St Louis

Dallas
TPH

Philly
Clev

Fury
Columbus

Pitts
LA Kings

Clev

Buffalo
TPH
Dallas

Boston

Columbus
Rampage
Milwaukee

LA Kings
Fury

Pitts
Columbus
ST Louis
Honda

Buffalo
Tbirds

Oakland

Comcast
St Louis
Rampage

Comcast

Oakland
Phoenix
Stover

Rampage
Milwaukee
Boston
Oakland
Stover

BT

Comcast
Phoenix

Honda

Philly
Milwauke
Tbirds

Pittburgh
BT

LA Kings
Fury
Phoenix
Stover
Comcast
BT

TPH

Clev

Philly
Dallas



























