18/16 Schedule for Springfield Mass

U16 are highlighted by yellow

	Three Sheets U18s play the first day				Friday October 11
8:30am	BT Vs Buffalo U18U18	8:30am	Clev Vs BostonU18	8:45am	Columbus V ComcastU18
10:30am	Oakland vs PhillyU18	10:30am	Honda V PittsburghU18	10:45am	Dallas V FuryU18
12:30pm	LA vs St LouisU18	12:30pm	Tbirds vs MilwaukeeU18	12:45pm	Rampage Vs StoverU18
2:30pm	Phoenix v TPHU18	2:30pm	BT Vs BostonU18	2:45pm	Clev vs ComcastU18
4:30pm	Columbus Vs PhillyU18	4:30pm	Oakland vs PittsburghU18	4:45pm	Honda V BuffaloU18
6:30pm	Dallas Vs St LouisU18	6:30pm	LA vs MilwaukeeU18	6:45pm	Tbirds vs StoverU18
8:30pm	Ramoage Vs TPHU18	8:30pm	Phoenix Vs FuryU18		
					Saturday October 12
8:30am	Oakland Vs BuffaloU18	8:30am	Honda vs BostonU18	8:45am	Dallas vs MilwaukeeU18
10:30am	BT Vs ComcastU18	10:30am	Clev Vs Phillyu18	10:45am	Columbus Vs PittsU18
12:30pm	LA Kings Vs StoverU18	12:30pm	Tbirds Vs TPHu18	12:45pm	Rampage Vs FuryU18
2:30pm	Phoenix Vs St LouisU18	2:30pm	BT V Buffalo-16	2:45pm	Clev vs Boston-16
4:30pm	Columbus V Comcast-16	4:30pm	Oakland vs Philly-16	4:45pm	Honda vs Pittsburgh-16
6:30pm	Dallas Vs Fury-16	6:30pm	LA Vs St Louis-16	6:45pm	Tbirds vs Milwaukee-16
8:30pm	Rampage vs Stover-16	8:30pm	Phoenix Vs TPH-16		
					Sunday October 13
8:30am	Oakland Vs BostonU18	8:30am	Honda vs ComcastU18	8:45am	Columbus vs BuffaloU18
10:30am	BT Vs PhillyU18	10:30am	Clev vs PittsU18	10:45am	Dallas Vs StoverU18
12:30pm	LA vs TPHU18	12:30pm	Tbirds Vs FuryU18	12:45pm	Rampage vs St LouisU18
2:30pm	Phoenix Vs MilwaukeeU18	2:30pm	BT Vs BostonU16	2:45pm	Clev vs ComcastU16
4:30pm	Columbus Vs PhillyU16	4:30pm	Oakland Vs PittsU16	4:45pm	Honda vs BuffaloU16
6:30pm	Dallas vs St LouisU16	6:30pm	LA Kings Vs MilwaukeeU16	6:45pm	Tbirds vs StoverU16
8:30pm	Rampage vs TPHU16	8:30pm	Phoenix Vs FuryU16		
					Monday October 14
8:30am	BT vs Comcastu16	8:30am	Clev vs Phillyu16	8:45am	Columbus Vs PittsU16
10:30am	Oakland vs Buffalou16	10:30am	Honda vs Bostonu16	10:45am	Dallas vs MilwaukeeU16
12:30pm	Rampage vs Furyu16		LA Kings vs Stoveru16	•	Tbirds vs TPHu16
2:30pm	Phoenis vs St Louisu16	2:30pm	BT vs Phillyu16	2:45pm	Clev Vs Pittsu16
4:30pm	Columbus vs Buffalou16	4:30pm	Oakland vs Bostonu16	4:45pm	Honda vs Comcastu16
6:30pm	Dallas vs Stoveru16	6:30pm	LA Kings vs TPHu16	6:45pm	Tbirds vs Furyu16
8:30pm	Rampage vs St Louisu16	8:30pm	Phoenix vs Milwaukeeu16		

ВТ	Clev	Oakland	Honda
Pitts	Buffalo	Comcast	Philly
Stover	TPH	St Louis	Milwauke
Phoenix	Dallas	Rampage	Tbirds
Buffalo	Boston	Comcast	Pittburgh
Clev	<u>Columbu</u> s	Oakland	BT
Tbirds	<mark>Rampage</mark>	Phoenix	LA Kings
St Louis	<mark>Milwauke</mark> e	Stover	Fury
Dallas	LA Kings	Rampage	Phoenix
TPH	Fury	Milwaukee	Stover
Philly	Pitts	Boston	Comcast
Clev	Columbus	Oakland	BT
Fury	ST Louis	Stover	TPH
		D-T	CI
Columbus	Honda	BT	Clev
Pitts	Buffalo Buffal	Comcast	Philly
LA Kings	Tbirds	Phoenix	Dallas